Klass
C 1lu

C1l

C2

C3

Dam 1

Namn

Alfred Hiis

Mikael Berggren

Coronaserien 2022

Resultat omgang 4, 20/6-26/6

Forening

Umed PK

Umeé PK

Annica Renling Berggren

Ante Johansson
Wilhelm Oldenburg
Elisabeth Forsberg
Thomas Lindqvist
Pelle Hedin

Robert Gjersvold

Stefan Tornberg

Peder Wiklund
Hans Norlander
Christer Persson
Markus Nordin
Jan Pettersson
Viktor Westman

Johannes Eurenius

Anton Grafstrom
Niklas Engstrom
Mikael Wiklund
Jonas Jonsson
Roland Ornsson

Jimmy Andersson

Umeé PK

Storumans PK
Skellefted PSF
Umed PK

Umed PK
Vastjamtens PK
Stromsunds SSK

Vastjamtens PK

Bolidens PSK
Strdmsunds SSK
Umed PK

Umed PK
Bolidens PSK
Vannas PSK

Bolidens PSK

Vannas PSK
Strdmsunds SSK
Vastjamtens PK
Nysatra PK
Strdmsunds SSK

Harnésand PSK

Eleonor Dyvinger Gjersvold

Stromsunds SSK

Poanggranser for standardmedaljer

C

B
A

38

4
6

464
470
461

VpGr Ant Silver Brons|

450
455
434

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

48

49

47

43

41

39

46

41

42

32

47

47

46

45

47

41

40

48

46

47

45

47

45

33

45

46

38

40

41

39

38

42

36

26

44

46

46

46

42

43

47

49

47

47

47

49

44

38

48

43

44

45

41

39

42

37

28

29

a7

44

43

45

44

43

37

46

47

49

45

49

48

37

47

41

41

45

45

43

38

43

21

28

a7

42

45

42

43

43

33

46

48

45

49

46

46

40

44

47

43

44

37

39

42

31

41

35

46

46

45

a7

43

41

48

47

47

45

44

46

44

33

47

43

41

41

38

41

44

38

43

28

43

46

45

42

41

41

39

48

47

46

46

43

43

34

45

45

38

41

38

44

39

35

36

15

45

46

a7

46

42

43

45

46

49

47

44

45

44

36

44

44

43

42

48

44

37

28

43

30

46

44

42

44

46

44

44

47

49

48

50

45

45

36

48

46

45

43

40

35

32

34

40

15

47

47

46

45

43

47

43

47

47

48

46

41

48

36

45

43

43

45

43

35

38

38

35

28

46

45

45

45

45

46

39

50

47

45

46

44

42

43

461

447

423

429

412

398

396

367

365

266

458

453

450

447

436

432

415

474

474

467

462

455

449

366

X  StdPo

15 2

11 2



Dam 2

Dam 3

Jun

Vet Y

Vet A

B1

B3

Al

A2

A3

Veronica A-Wadebeck

Madeleine Bergfeldt
Margaretha Larsson

Anna Jonsson

Asa Edvinsson

Antonia Kirk

Conny strém
David Nording
Greger Karlsson

Roland Larsson

Erik Marklund
Lennart Borgstrom
Leif Wannberg

Egon Eriksson

Erik Nyfelt

Borje Lundin
Sven Berglund

Lars Edvinsson

Rikard Forell

Jens Johansson
Lottie Paulus
Niklas Abrahamsson

Rickard Folkesson

Annika Larsson

Harndésand PSK

Stromsunds SSK

Rundviks PK

Vastjamtens PK

Umed PK

Vastjamtens PK

Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK

Vastjamtens PK

Bolidens PSK
Storumans PK
Rundviks PK

Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Vannas PSK
Nyséatra PK

Umed PK

Oviks PK

Bolidens PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Bispgardens PK

Vannas PSK

Vastjamtens PK

42

42

44

30

46

32

47

46

40

37

43

33

38

38

40

46

46

44

48

43

37

43

48

45

41

41

38

25

46

34

48

49

a4

35

41

44

43

26

41

49

46

47

45

40

40

41

45

43

40

47

44

38

48

37

45

43

39

43

43

43

41

36

38

45

45

45

48

47

43

42

37

39

39

43

37

42

47

29

49

47

43

34

43

45

24

25

38

45

47

48

45

47

38

45

39

42

42

43

39

34

46

30

45

48

44

38

46

40

39

37

45

49

46

45

45

42

37

37

40

44

41

44

45

34

45

36

46

46

38

44

44

43

42

35

34

46

45

46

42

42

44

43

39

44

49

40

37

36

48

42

50

47

39

42

43

42

41

25

39

48

47

48

45

41

38

36

35

45

42

35

37

35

44

34

45

43

43

42

44

45

40

31

40

48

47

46

a7

42

46

40

37

41

41

44

43

35

47

28

49

47

43

41

44

45

45

32

42

46

48

44

43

44

43

34

39

43

43

37

35

36

47

20

48

44

43

38

47

36

38

35

41

48

47

47

49

46

42

44

43

43

420

416

399

345

464

322

472

460

416

394

438

416

391

320

398

470

464

460

457

434

408

405

402

429

12

10

10



